EASA  Specification for Level Access, Easy Access, Step-In, Easadek
Wet Room & Combi Shower Trays, Evo & Essence Range of Shower
Doors, Curtains, Curtain Rails, Ceiling Supports, Wastes & Traps
All Shower Packages Consist of:
Shower Tray & Waste, Doors, Curtain, Curtain Rail & Ceiling Support, fitting
instructions & screws.
Level Access Tray Specification
• Manufactured from GRP

• In-line 1.5” inlet / outlet
Wet Room Easadek Tray Specification
• Manufactured from GRP
• Withstands 380kgs (60stone) weight when fitted as per our instructions
• 22mm thick  - the same as 18mm floor sheets sheeted with 4mm
plywood
• No lip access therefore suitable for wheelchair access
• Waste accommodated below floor level (see waste details)
• Waste is offset ensuring the tray can be fitted in many directions
• Showering area gradient minimum 1:40
• Tray is fitted below the floor covering
• Textured surface on tray to provide a key for anti-slip flooring or tile
adhesive
• Conforms to European CE standard
Product Code Tray Size (mm) Minimum Showering Area (mm)
ESS DEK900 900 x 900 850 x 850
ESS DEK1300 1300 x 800 1250 x 750
ESS DEK1050 1050 x 1050 1000 x 1000
ESS DEK1500 1500 x 800 1450 x 750
ESS DEK1220 1220 x 1220 1170 x 1170
ESS DEK1700 1700 x 750 1650 x 700
Waste Specification for Wet Room Easadek Tray
• Manufactured from ABS plastic
• Capacity 24 litres per minute (46 litres per minute available on request)
• Top access for easy cleaning
• 1.5” outlet (46 litres per minute waste can be 1.5 or 2 inch outlet)
• Above floor fitting can be stainless steel or white plastic finish (waste
suitable for vinyl flooring – waste for tiled floor available on request)
Product Code Base Width (mm) Base Height (mm)
Standard Dek Waste 200 140
Low Profile Dek Waste 200 100
.
Combi Tray Specification
• Manufactured from GRP
• Withstands 380kgs (60stone weight) when fitted as per our instructions
• 32mm step when fitted on top of existing floor
• 13mm step when fitted on top of joists (floorboards removed)
• Level access available if plywood sheeting is then added to remaining
bathroom floor
• Showering area gradient minimum 1:40
• Anti-slip surface
• Conforms to European CE standard
Product Code Tray Size (mm) Minimum Shower Area (mm)
ESS COMBI800 1200 x 800  1160 x 760
ESS COMBI710 1710 x 710 1670 x 670
ESS COMBI820 1820 x 820 1780 x 780
ESS COMBI1050 1050 x 1050 1010 x 1010
Waste Specification for Combi Trays
• Manufactured from ABS plastic.
• Capacity 24 litres per minute
• Top access for easy cleaning

featuring a quadruple damn & flipper design to help contain the water
during showering.
• Optional ceiling mounted full height curtain support pole available.
• Strong magnetic strips assist door closure and alignment.
• Conforms to European CE standard
Curtain Specification
Drop (m) Width (m)
2 2
2 2.4
Curtains available in white or white satin striped
• Curtain manufactured from durable Polyester
• 50 gram weight to prevent swing
Curtain Rail Specification
Product Code Type Size (mm)
LR980 ‘L’ Rail 980 x 980
LR1190 ‘L’ Rail 1190 x 790
LR1200 ‘L’ Rail 1200 x 1200
LR1290 ‘L’ Rail 1290 x 790
LR1320 ‘L’ Rail 1320 x 820
LR1820 ‘L’ Rail 1820 x 850
UR1070 ‘U’ Rail 790 x 1070 x 790
UR1200 ‘U’ Rail 800 x 1200 x 800
UR880 ‘U’ Rail 980 x 880 x 980
SR36 Straight Rail 914 (36 inch) (ceiling support not required)